	Mental Health Group Calendar
	

	Neighborhood House Association
Coordinated Services Program
Ronan O’Brien, Clinical Case Manager,                           AMFT #117826
	         March 2023

	
	


	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	3:00-4:00pm: Mental Health Group 
4:00-5:00pm: Substance Abuse Group 
Topic: Apologies and Forgiveness
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	3:00-4:00pm: Mental Health Group 
4:00-5:00pm: Substance Abuse Group 
Topic: Recovery Maintenance
*We are actively recruiting participants*
	
	3:00-4:00pm: Mental Health Group 
4:00-5:00pm: Substance Abuse Group 
Topic: Anger Management
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	3:00-4:00pm: Mental Health Group 
4:00-5:00pm: Substance Abuse Group 
Topic: Being a Leader
*We are actively recruiting participants*
	
	3:00-4:00pm: Mental Health Group 
4:00-5:00pm: Substance Abuse Group 
Topic: Eustress vs. Distress
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	3:00-4:00pm: Mental Health Group 
4:00-5:00pm: Substance Abuse Group 
Topic: Family Systems
*We are actively recruiting participants*
	
	3:00-4:00pm: Mental Health Group 
4:00-5:00pm: Substance Abuse Group 
Topic: Attachment Styles
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	3:00-4:00pm: Mental Health Group 
4:00-5:00pm: Substance Abuse Group 
Topic: Hierarchy of Needs
*We are actively recruiting participants*
	
	3:00-4:00pm: Mental Health Group 
4:00-5:00pm: Substance Abuse Group 
Topic: Understanding Trauma
	



